EIKEN Grade 2.

1381-1400

1381

1382

1383

1384

1385

1386

1387

1388

1389

1390

look into ~
look into ~
look over ~
look over ~
look through ~
look up ~
look up to ~
lose one's way
loss

low-income

1391

1392

1393

1394

1395

1396

1397

1398

1399

1400

low-starch
lower
Lucky you !
luggage
lung
luxurious
luxury
magnificent
mainly

maintain




