1381	look into ~	1391	low-starch	
1382	look into ~	1392	lower	
1383	look over ~	1393	Lucky you!	
1384	look over ~	1394	luggage	
1385	look through ~	1395	lung	
1386	look up ~	1396	luxurious	
1387	look up to ~	1397	luxury	
1388	lose one's way	1398	magnificent	
1389	loss	1399	mainly	
1390	low-income	1400	maintain	